KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-9494
2012-9493
2012-9492
2012-9491
2012-9490
2012-9489
2012-9488
2012-9487
2012-9486
2012-9485
2012-9484
2012-9483
2012-9482
2012-9481
2012-9480
2012-9479
2012-9478
2012-9477
2012-9476
2012-9475
2012-9474
2012-9473
2012-9472
2012-9471
2012-9470
2012-9469
2012-9468
2012-9467
2012-9466
2012-9465
2012-9464
2012-9463
2012-9462
2012-9461
2012-9460
2012-9459
2012-9458
2012-9457
2012-9456
2012-9455
2012-9454
2012-9453
2012-9452
2012-9451
2012-9450
2012-9449
2012-9448
2012-9447

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/01/12 23:3223:32:58
05/01/12 23:2823:28:48
05/01/12 23:0723:07:31
05/01/12 22:5422:54:41
05/01/12 22:4022:40:21
05/01/12 22:2722:27:37
05/01/12 21:0821:08:13
05/01/12 21:0221:02:11
05/01/12 20:4720:47:13
05/01/12 20:3420:34:16
05/01/12 20:3120:31:25
05/01/12 19:5319:53:13
05/01/12 19:3819:38:49
05/01/12 19:0419:04:48
05/01/12 18:5618:56:44
05/01/12 18:3518:35:34
05/01/12 18:2818:28:27
05/01/12 18:0418:04:35
05/01/12 17:5117:51:52
05/01/12 17:3817:38:21
05/01/12 17:3617:36:56
05/01/12 17:2317:23:51
05/01/12 17:1417:14:57
05/01/12 17:0217:02:47
05/01/12 17:0217:02:05
05/01/12 16:5716:57:48
05/01/12 16:4216:42:49
05/01/12 16:2316:23:12
05/01/12 16:1316:13:52
05/01/12 16:0616:06:59
05/01/12 16:0416:04:03
05/01/12 15:5315:53:12
05/01/12 15:5015:50:03
05/01/12 15:4915:49:02
05/01/12 15:4415:44:06
05/01/12 15:4015:40:57
05/01/12 15:3815:38:55
05/01/12 15:3415:34:31
05/01/12 15:3415:34:08
05/01/12 15:2115:21:38
05/01/12 14:56 14:56:54
05/01/12 14:4414:44:14
05/01/12 14:3114:31:33
05/01/12 14:3014:30:41
05/01/12 14:1114:11:57
05/01/12 14:0414:04:23
05/01/12 13:4613:46:54
05/01/12 13:3913:39:20

38

38

38

206

206

206
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
210
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
175
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES

Location/Address

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

LALIMA'S BARBER SHOP

79 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

FOXHALL AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTO...

38 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

112-116 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

15 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

321 WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

31 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

15 COLONIAL DR, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

FIELD COURT @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
DOMINO'S PIZZA

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

10 VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET DELI

ULSTER ARC

VAN BUREN STREET @ DELMONT STREET, KINGS...
170 ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

65 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

48 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

108 EMERSON ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

18 ERIN LANE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

211 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

CLINTON AVENUE @ WESTBROOK, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

179 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
HESS EXPRESS

PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

US ARMY RESERVE CENTER

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
REPOSSESSION 93

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
WARRANT CHECK 81

ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
WARRANT ARREST 81A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
INSECURE BUILDING 13A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition
FD

A

H1

H1

R7

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-9446 05/01/12 13:1413:14:37 EHINES
2012-9445 05/01/12 13:0813:08:12 EHINES
2012-9444 05/01/12 12:4912:49:37 EHINES
2012-9443 05/01/12 12:2912:29:36 EHINES
2012-9442 05/01/12 12:0112:01:19 EHINES
2012-9441 05/01/12 11:5911:59:03 EHINES
2012-9440 05/01/12 11:3611:36:42 EHINES
2012-9439 05/01/12 11:3011:30:50 EHINES
2012-9438 05/01/12 11:1711:17:51 LT138
2012-9437 05/01/12 10:5810:58:39 EHINES
2012-9436 05/01/12 10:4510:45:06 EHINES
2012-9435 05/01/12 10:2110:21:36 EHINES
2012-9434 05/01/12 10:2010:20:16 EHINES
2012-9433 05/01/12 10:1510:15:57 LT138
2012-9432 05/01/12 10:1210:12:09 EHINES
2012-9431 05/01/12 10:1010:10:29 LT138
2012-9430 05/01/12 10:0910:09:50 LT138
2012-9429 05/01/12 09:5309:53:44 EHINES
2012-9428 05/01/12 09:5409:54:06 LT138
2012-9427 05/01/12 09:4109:41:21 LT141
2012-9426 05/01/12 09:4009:40:29 EHINES
2012-9425 05/01/12 09:0409:04:59 EHINES
2012-9424 05/01/12 08:4208:42:42 EHINES
2012-9423 05/01/12 08:4308:43:03 163
2012-9422 05/01/12 08:3408:34:58 EHINES
2012-9421 05/01/12 06:1406:14:53 38
2012-9420 05/01/12 04:2204:22:25 38
2012-9419 05/01/12 04:0404:04:45 38
2012-9418 05/01/12 03:5703:57:38 38
2012-9417 05/01/12 01:5201:52:39 38
2012-9416 05/01/12 01:3801:38:57 38
2012-9415 05/01/12 00:2600:26:22 LT132
2012-9414 05/01/12 00:1300:13:23 38

Location/Address

DELAWARE AVENUE @ SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTO...

190 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

114 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGS...
PEARL STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

KINGSTON CITY COURT

, KINGSTON

GREEN STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
103 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

GREEN STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
103 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

77 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

688 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
WOODSTOCK HARLEY DAVIDSON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MARIUS STREET, KINGS...
HASBROUCK AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, ...

8 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

152 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

286 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, K...
113 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH
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Signal/Individual Type
DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87

VANDALISM 62

LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PICK UP ORDER 98A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PICK UP ORDER 98A

PATROL REQUEST 12

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
FINGERPRINTING 34

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...
LARCENY 44

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

R7
FD
FD
TI
TI
R2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 81



